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ORGANIZATION CONTACT PHONE NUMBER EMAIL

BAY VIEW ACADEMY VACANT 

BRADLEY D.O. VACANT 805-472-2310  

BIG SUR UNIFIED VACANT   

CARMEL USD Ofelia Navarro 831-624-1546 onavarro@carmelunified.org 

D.O. Robin Voss 831-624-1546 rvoss@carmelunified.org 

Captain Cooper School Kouri Spungin 831-667-2760 kspungin@carmelunified.org

Carmel H.S. Valerie Stack 624-1821x2786 vstack@carmelunified.org

Carmel M.S. Elaine Eldridge eeldridge@carmelunified.org

Carmel River School Melissa Anderson 624-4609 manderson@carmelunified.org 

Carmel Valley H.S. Marcie Garvin 624-4462 mgarvin@carmelunified.org 

Carmelo School VACANT 624-8047  

MOTS Michael Mcelheney  mmcelheney@carmelunified.org 

Eldon (Bud) Libby 595-7902 blibby@carmelunified.org

Tularcitos School Lindsey Terry 620-8195 lterry@carmelunified.org 

CITY OF SEASIDE

Seaside Police Dep. Gina Lualemana 831-899-6753 Rlualemana@ci.seaside.ca.us

Fire Department Chris Marsiguerra chrismarsiguerra@yahoo.com

    

CUESTA COLLEGE    

Athletics Department Nancy Webb 805-546-3207 nwebb@cuesta.edu

EOPS Diane Limon (805)591-6200 ext. 4214 dlimon@cuesta.edu

Stephanie Federico 805-546-3127 stephanie_federico@cuesta.edu

GONZALES USD

Fairview M.S. Isaura Garcia 831-235-7718 garciai@gonzales.k12.ca.us

La Gloria School Lauren Ramirez 831-262-4582 laramirez@gonzales.k12.ca.us

GRAVES D.O. Lorena Contreras 422-6392 locontre@monterey.k12.ca.us

HARTNELL

College Pathways (Soledad) Fanny Salgado 755-6711x7723 fsalgado@hartnell.edu

Learning Suport and ResourcesFrank Henderson 755-6738 fhenders@hartnell.edu

Nursing & Allied Health Belinda Saechao-Jimmeye 770-6148 bsaechao@hartnell.edu

Human Resources Alma Arriaga 770-6168 aarriaga@hartnell.edu

KING CITY UNION   
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DO Michelle Clifton 831-385-2940 x3009 mclifton@kcusd.org

Food Service Department Ruby Silva rsilva@kcusd.org 

Del Rey Lois Helwig 385-4884 lhelwig@kcusd.org

King City Arts Magnet Jessica Milne 385-5473

Bridgette Berti 385-5473 bridge112203@hotmail.com

Santa Lucia VACANT 385-3246  

LAGUNITA Vera Gruber 449-2800 vgruber@lagunitadistrict.org

MISSION Karen Mcbride-Meusch 678-3524 kmeusch@missionusd.org 

MCOE MGMT.

Human Resources Suzy Covarrubias 784-4195 sucovarrubias@montereycoe.org 

MONTEREY BAY CHARTERCasandra Gallup-Bridge 655-4638 director@mbcharterschool.org

Amanda Hoff  a.hoff@mbcharterschool.org

MERMA Angela Murguia  783-3300 amurguia@merma.org

MPUSD Berenice Garcia 831-645-1252 begarcia@mpusd.k12.ca.us

District Office Kimmy Lammie 831-645-1252 klammie@mpusd.k12.ca.us

Marci McFadden 831-645-1263 mmcfadden@mpusd.net

Central Coast HS Erica Parker 831-392-3822 eparker@mpusd.net

Facilities, Maintenance Carmen Gonzales (831) 392-3926 cgonzalez@mpusd.k12.ca.us

Highland Elementary VACANT   

IT Richard Adams 831-392-3965 radams@mpusd.net

La Mesa Elementary Jennifer Lyon 831-649-1872 jlyon@mpusd.k12.ca.us

Los Arboles MS VACANT   

Marina Child Dev. Cent. Jessica Boyce 831-384-3499 jboyce@mpusd.net

Marina High School Monica Avilez 831-583-2060 x3796 mavilez@mpusd.k12.ca.us

Marina Vista Elementary Susan Gularte  sgularte@mpusd.net

Marshall Elementary Tami Bacon 831-899-7052 tbacon@mpusd.k12.ca.us

MLK School of the Arts Angela Bolanos 831-392-3970 abolanos@mpusd.net

Monte Vista Elementary Keri Cooper 831-392-3890 kcooper@mpusd.k12.ca.us 

Monterey Adult School Daniel Cutler 831-392-3565 x2293 dcutler@mpusd.net

Monterey High School Thomas Newton II 831-224-0403 tnewton@mpusd.net

Nutrition Services Rachel Riddell 831-392-3952 rriddell@mpusd.k12.ca.us

Olson Elementary Barbara Thomas 831-392-3590 bthomas@mpusd.k12.ca.us

Ord Terrace Elementary Joseph Sampson 831-292-3922 jsampson@mpusd.net

Jarique Buchholtz

Jasmine Yang

Seaside Child Dev. Cent. Maria Billante 831-277-8483 mbillante@mpusd.net
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Seaside High School Anthony Chavez 831-392-3520 achavez@mpusd.k12.ca.us

Transportation Denise Alvarado 831-915-1217 dalvarado@mpusd.net

Walter Colton MS Kristina Champ 831-649-1951 kchamp@mpusd.k12.ca.us

Central Coast HS Erica Parker 831-392-3822 eparker@mpusd.net

PACIFIC GROVE UNIFIED Kristen Quilty 646-6515 kquilty@pgusd.org 

Alyssa Rodriguez 607-8891 alyssarodriguez@pgusd.org

Pacific Grove M.S. Apelila Atofau "Apple" 646-6568 aatofau@pgusd.org

Robert Down Sonda Frudden 291-3389 sfrudden@pgusd.org

Pacific Grove Adult School Ginny Roggeman 646-6580 groggeman@pgusd.org

SALINAS CITY ESD

D.O. Yolanda Salazar 784-2218 yolanda.salazar@salinascity.k12.ca.us

Boronda Meadows Linda Sereno 784-5400 lindasereno@yahoo.com

Dual Immersion Academy Jeanette Maldonado 753-5615 jmaldona@salinascity.k12.ca.us

El Gabilan School Henry Trinh htrinh@salinascity.k12.ca.us

IT Juan Carlos Lizaola 540-8444 juan.lizaola@salinascity.k12.ca.us 

Kamman School Shelby Sterling 753-5665 sstillians@salinascity.k12.ca.us

Griselda Ortiz 235-4117 griseldaortiz6@aol.com

Hermelinda Lopez 753-5667 thecoolkidintown@gmail.com

Laurel Wood School Veronica Espinoza 753-5620 vespinos@salinascity.k12.ca.us

Lincoln School VACANT  

Loma Vista School Priscilla Ford-Thomas 753-5670 pthomas@salinascity.k12.ca.us 

Los Padres School Patricia Wright 753-5630 pwright@salinascity.k12.ca.us

Maintenance VACANT   

Migrant Education VACANT   

Mission Park School Laura Dowdy 753-5635 lbrown@salinascity.k12.ca.us 

Maria Paredes-Marquez 753-5635 mparedes@salinascity.k12.ca.us

Monterey Park School VACANT   

Natividad School VACANT   

Preschool Rosie Aispun 784-5402 raispuro@salinascity.k12.ca.us

Roosevelt School Dave Parr 753-5645 dparr@salinascity.k12.ca.us

Virtual Academy VACANT

Sherwood School Gloria Baker 753-5650 gbaker@salinascity.k12.ca.us

Gabriella Perez gperez@salinascity.k12.ca.us

Migrant program Francisca Haro fharo@salinascity.k12.ca.us

University Park VACANT

SALINAS UHSD Kati Bassler 796-7800 Katherine.bassler@salinasuhsd.org

D.O. Lisa Gonzales 831-796-7014 lisa.gonzales@salinasuhsd.org 

North Salinas HS Tina Espinoza  Tina.Espinoza@salinasuhsd.org

Roxana Piña-Donat 796-7500 ext. 2703 roxana.pinadonat@salinasuhsd.org
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Marilyn Rossi 	Marilyn.Rossi@salinasuhsd.org

Diane Tucker 796-7500 ext. 3744 Diane.tucker@salinasuhsd.org

Alisal High School Rose Dixon  Roselynde.dixon@salinasuhsd.org

Carolyn Cleaves 796-7600 ext. 2111 Carolyn.cleaves@salinasuhsd.org 

Everett Alvarez HS Erika Hashiba erica.hashiba@salinasuhsd.org

Kyle Griffith 

TSA (DOSS) Robin Mendenhall  r.putneymendenhall@salinasuhsd.org

ROP Center Chantel Torrez chantel.torrez@salinasuhsd.org

Washington MS Gabrielle DeVilla 831-796-7100 Gabrielle.devilla@salinasuhsd.org 

Harden Middle School Eva Moore eva.moore@salinasuhsd.org

Salinas High School Lindsay Almont 831-794-7400 lindsay.almond@salinasuhsd.org

La Paz Middle School   

El Sausal Middle School Marc Martinez  marc.martinez@salinasuhsd.org

Rancho San Juan HS Daniel E. Lopez 831-276-7700 x3508 daniel.lopez2@salinasuhsd.org

Sarah Burkhart Sarah.Burkhart@salinasuhsd.org

El Puente School Mari Worman 796-6900 x1396 Marilynn.worman@salinasuhsd.org

SAN ANTONIO USD Rebecca DeHart 831-385-3051 rdehart@sanantoniousd.org

SANTA RITA USD Amy Lopez 443-7200 x1203 amlopez@santaritaschools.org

D.O. Ashleigh Baker 443-7200 abaker@santaritaschools.org 

La Joya Alejandra Fuentes 443-7216 afuentes@santaritaschools.org 

McKinnon Esmeralda Godina 443-7224 egodina@santaritaschools.org

New Republic Rosa Gutierrez 443-7246 rgutierrez@santaritaschools.org

Santa Rita School Patricia (Ochoa) Zuniga 443-7221 pzuniga@santaritaschools.org

SMCJUHSD

King City H.S. James Schierer 831-385-5461 jschierer@smcjuhsd.org 

Greenfield H.S. Laurie Mendez 831-578-8212 lmendez123@yahoo.com

Erika Radcliff eradcliff@smcjuhsd.org
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